Livfast Batteries Private Limited
Plot No.221,Udyog Vihar, Phase-1, Gurgaon-122016, Haryana, India.
@LivfastEnergy Livfast @Livfastenergy Livfast
BIJLI KE BILL PE
100% TAK
SAVINGS
*Terms and Conditions as applicable to 5 kW GIH Solution with Net Metering.

Overall Dimension
Free
Replacement
(Months)
Pro Rata
Warranty
(Months)
Length ± 3
mm
width ± 3
mm
Height ± 3
mm
LFS340L 12 40 23.4 410 175 235 0 - 36 -
LFS375L 12 75 30.1 410 175 271 0 - 36 -
LFS5100H 12 100 52.3 505 188 410 0 - 60 -
LFS5135H 12 135 55.7 505 188 410 0 - 60 -
LFS5150HP 12 150 53.2 505 188 410 0 - 36 37 - 60
LFS5165H 12 165 55 505 188 410 0 - 60 -
LFS5180HP 12 180 57.5 505 188 410 0 - 36 37 - 60
LFS5200H 12 200 63.4 505 188 410 0 - 60 -
In-built Dusk to
Dawn Feature
SOLAR STREET LIGHT
Livfast solar street lights are integrated